None

2.30x10°

2.29%10°

2.28x10°

2.27x10°

2.26x10°

2.25%10°

None

None

MDP_TIME

04:00

09:00 14:00 19:00
Start Time (20—Nov—19 23:18:21)

STATUS_PC

00:00

5%10*

4x10*

3x10*

2x10*

1x10%

04:00

09:00

14:00
Start Time (20—Nov—19 23:18:21)

TC_REC_PKTC

19:00

00:00

3445

3440

3435

3430

3425

04:00

09:00 14:00 19:00
Start Time (20—Nov—19 23:18:21)

00:00



None

None

None
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80
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40

20

RASTER_RUN_REM

[1
04:00 09:00 14:00 19:00 00:00
Start Time (20—Nov—19 23:18:21)
SEQ_RUN_REM
04:00 09:00 14:00 19:00 00:00
Start Time (20—Nov—19 23:18:21)
EXP_NUM
04:00 09:00 14:00 19:00 00:00

Start Time (20—Nov—19 23:18:21)



